
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S16-763

Mon, 17 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language: Special Terminology  Selezneva T.V., Ovsyannikova O.N.
 B-303

Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Financial Accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  98-5
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  98-5
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Securities Market  Parfenova M.D.  V-418
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Special Training  405
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Statistics in Economics  Smirnov D.S.  V-114
Fri, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Documentary support of public service  Tsyganov V.G.  V-106
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Administrative Law and Procedure  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  45-100
Fri, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Taxes and Taxation  Mayorova A.N.  K-305
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Training  B-100
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Administrative Law and Procedure  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  B-216
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Taxes and Taxation  Mayorova A.N.  T-108
Wed, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics in Economics  Smirnov D.S.  V-114
Sun, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  V-404


